Tubotto _Suspension

Suspension lamp in anodized aluminum (available in two
finishes: gold and silver) with a PMMA lens. The LED light

source is available in two color temperatures: 2700 or 3000 K.
The lamp is also designed for modular use; the end of the lamp

features an anti-glare black anodized nut, which can be
replaced with borosilicate glass elements, giving rise to the

Sfera & Sfer'Otto collection.
Suitable for indoor use only.
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The company reserves the right to modify product specifications.

For more information visit www.zafferanoitalia.com
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Tubotto _Suspension

Lighting specifications

Electrical specifications

source
type

total power
power LED
color temperature
lumen lamp
lumen LED
beam angle
CRI

class
dimmer

motion sensor

ACCESSORIES

LED sostituibile da utente
coB
8.0W
7.8 W
3000 K
580 lm
660 Im
93°

> 90

G
TRIAC
NO

classe
voltage

frequency

1
220-240V
50/60 Hz

The company reserves the right to modify product specifications.

For more information visit www.zafferanoitalia.com



